LDL112DR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LDL112DR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LDL112DR
Description IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1.2A 8SOIC
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1 O
utput 1.2A 8-SOIC

DS10321 - Rev 3 page 26/32
LDL112DR STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1.2A 8SOIC
9 Ordering information
Table 14. Order codes
DFN6 (3x3) DFN6 (2x2) SO8-batwing PPAK Output voltage (V)
LDL112PV10R LDL112PU10R LDL112D10R 1.0
LDL112PV12R LDL112PU12R LDL112D12R 1.2
LDL112PV15R 1.5
LDL112PV18R LDL112PU18R LDL112D18R 1.8
LDL112PU30R 3.0
LDL112PV33R LDL112PU33R LDL112D33R 3.3
LDL112PVR LDL112PUR LDL112DR LDL112PT-TR Adj
LDL112
Ordering information
DS10321 - Rev 3 page 27/32
LDL112DR STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1.2A 8SOIC
Revision history
Table 15. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
21-Nov-2014 1 Initial release.